
SCHEDA  ALBERGHI  CONVENZIONATI 
 
 

DENOMINAZIONE HOTEL 

          Ubicati zona  

    ENNA  CENTRO  

CAMERA 

SING. 

N° 

stan
ze  

p.l. 

CAMERA 

DOPPIA O 
MATRIMON

IALE 

CAMERA 

MATRIMONIALE 
USO SINGOLA 

CAMERA 

TRIPLA 

CAMERA 

QUADRUPLA 

CAMERA 

QUINTUP
LA 

NOTE 

    
  ALBERGO SICILIA 

 
   TEL.0935 500850 
   FAX 0935 500488 
info@hotelsiciliaenna.it  
www.hotelsiciliaenna.it 

 
€ 40.00 

Tariffa long 
stay (valida x 
min. 2 pernott. 
Da giovedì a 
domenica) 

€ 35.00 

 
 

60 
 
 
 
 

135 

€ 70.00 
Tariffa long 
stay (valida x 
min. 2 
pernott. Da 
giovedì a 
domenica) 

€ 65.00 
 

€ 50.00 
Tariffa long stay 
(valida x min. 2 
pernott. Da giovedì a 
domenica) 

€ 45.00 
 

€ 80.00 
Tariffa long stay 
(valida x min. 2 
pernott. Da 
giovedì a 
domenica) 

€ 75.00 
 

€ 95.00 
Tariffa long stay 
(valida x min. 2 
pernott. Da 
giovedì a 
domenica) 

€ 90.00 
 

€ 105.00 
Tariffa 
long stay 
(valida x 
min. 2 
pernott. D 
giovedì a 
domenica) 
€ 100.00 

 PRANZO E/O 
CENA € 12.00 
BEVANDE 
ESCLUSE   
 

 

      BRISTOL HOTEL   
     Tel.0935 24415 

  info@hotelbristolenna.it   
  www.hotelbristolenna.it   

 
 

€ 55.00 

 
  20 
   
  45 

 
 

€ 85.00 

  
 

€ 115.00 

 
 

€ 130.00 

  
PRANZO E/O 
CENA € 18.00 
BEVANDE 
ESCLUSE 

 

   B&B BIANKO & BIANKO 
338 4193053 
331 3294288 

b&b@biankoebianko.it 

 
 

€ 35.00 

 
3 

  
   9 

 
 

€ 55.00 

 
 

€ 40.00 

 
 

€ 65.00 –€ 
75.00 

 
 

€ 85.00 

  
PRANZO E/O 
CENA € 12.00 

BEVANDE 
ESCLUSE   

 

B & B CENTRO SICILIA 
Tel. 3935438428 

centrosiciliaenna@gmail.com 
www.enna-accommodation.it 

 
€ 30,00 

  
   5 
  
  13 

 
€ 50,00 

 
€ 40,00 

n. 2 Suite 60/70 

 
€ 65,00 

 
     € 80,00 
 
 

             
€. 90,00 

PRANZO E/O 
CENA € 12.00 

BEVANDE 
ESCLUSE   

 

B & B PROSERPINA 

Tel. 3332991957 
info@bbenna.it 
www.bbenna.it 

 
€ 30,00 

 
7 
 

15 

 
€ 50,00 

 
€ 40,00 

 
€ 65,00 

 
      € 80,00 

 PRANZO E/O 
CENA € 12.00 

BEVANDE 
ESCLUSE   

 
 


